SCHOOL LUNCH
PRICING

CKC Main Entrée
Includes salad bar with fruit and vegetable

Double Entrée (offered 5-12 only)

CKC Deli Sandwich
CKC Deli Salad

Pizza Ranch Pizza Meal — Single

Pizza Ranch Pizza Meal — Double
Gluten Free Option Available

Chik-fil-A Grilled Nugget Meal (Prek)
Chik-fil-A Nugget Meal (k-1)
Chik-fil-A Sandwich Meal (2-12)

Extra Sandwich (5-12)

Beverage
(Can be purchased without a meal)

$5.50

$3.50 (cost)

$5.50
$6.50

$5.00
$6.50

$5.00
$5.00

$6.00
$4.75 (cost)

S

LEGACY

3037 BUNKER LAKE BLVD . NW
ANDOVER, MN 55304

PHONE 763.427.4595

$0.50

FAX 763.427.3398
WWW.LCAMN.ORG



