## SCHOOL LUNCH PRICING

CKC Main Entrée	\$5.50
Includes salad bar with fruit and vegetable Double Entrée (offered 5-12 only)	\$3.50 (cost)
CKC Deli Sandwich	\$5.50
CKC Deli Salad	\$6.50
Pizza Ranch Pizza Meal – Single	\$5.00
Pizza Ranch Pizza Meal – Double Gluten Free Option Available	\$6.50
Chik-fil-A Grilled Nugget Meal (PreK)	\$5.00
Chik-fil-A Nugget Meal (K-1)	<b>\$5.00</b>
Chik-fil-A Sandwich Meal (2-12)	\$6.00

Beverage (Can be purchased without a meal)

Extra Sandwich (5-12)



\$4.75 (cost)

\$0.50

3037 BUNKER LAKE BLVD. NW ANDOVER, MN 55304 PHONE 763.427.4595 FAX 763.427.3398 WWW.LCAMN.ORG